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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.

21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

Position

Fire Chief

Battalion Fire Chief
Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter |/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Engineer/Paramedic
Engineer/Paramedic

Firefighter |/Emergency Medical
Technician B

Engineer/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter |/Paramedic
Firefighter |/Paramedic
Firefighter |/Paramedic

Firefighter/Emergency Medical
Technician B

Firefighter |/Emergency Medical
Technician B

Engineer/Paramedic

Firefighter |/Emergency Medical
Technician B

Firefighter |/Emergency Medical
Technician B

Firefighter 1/Emergency Medical
Technician-B

Administrative Assistant Il

Firefighter |/Emergency Medical
Technician-B

Firefighter |/Paramedic

Other Positions Held City
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba

Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba

Dinuba

Dinuba
Dinuba

Dinuba

Paid-Call Firefighter Dinuba

Dinuba
Dinuba

Dinuba

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$126,808
$125,406
$104,181
$102,977
$102,540
$101,227
$100,230
$98,785
$96,136
$90,813
$90,102

$89,649
$84,760
$83,638
$83,415
$82,714
$73,134

$71,942

$71,757
$71,687

$69,238

$57,875

$57,361
$51,782

$26,338



26.

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Firefighter |/Emergency Medical

Technician B

Firefighter 1/Emergency Medical

Technician-B

Firefighter |/Emergency Medical

Technician B

Asst. Recreation Leader

Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter
Paid-Call Firefighter

Dinuba

Dinuba

Dinuba

Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$7,143

$6,788

$6,472

$3,351
$3,195
$2,969
$2,881
$2,143
$2,087
$1,518
$875
$597
$541
$433
$369
$355
$101



